
 
2017 WELLFLEET  

CONSERVATION COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

 

MEETINGS ARE HELD THE 1ST AND 3RD WED 

OF EACH MONTH AT 5:00 PM, TOWN HALL 

 

 

APPLICATION DATE MEETING DATE 
All additional paperwork for a 

continued hearing is due one week 

prior to meeting 

     Wednesday, December 14, 2016 

 

 

 

     Wednesday, January 4, 2017 

     Wednesday, December 28, 2016      Wednesday, January 18, 2017 

     Wednesday, January 11, 2017      Wednesday, February 1, 2017 

     Wednesday, January 25, 2017     Wednesday, February 15, 2017 

     Wednesday, February 8, 2017      Wednesday, March 1, 2017 

     Wednesday, February 22, 2017      Wednesday, March 15, 2017 

     Wednesday, March 15, 2017       Wednesday, April 5, 2017 

     Wednesday, March 29, 2017      Wednesday, April 19, 2017 

     Wednesday, April 12, 2017      Wednesday, May 3, 2017 

     Wednesday, April 26, 2017      Wednesday, May 17, 2017 

     Wednesday, May 17, 2017      Wednesday, June 7, 2017 

     Wednesday, May 31, 2017      Wednesday, June 21, 2017 

      Wednesday, June 14, 2017      Wednesday, July 5, 2017 

     Wednesday, June 28, 2017      Wednesday, July 19, 2017 

     Wednesday, July 12, 2017      Wednesday, August 2, 2017 

     Wednesday, July 26, 2017      Wednesday, August 16, 2017       

     Wednesday, August 16, 2017      Wednesday, Sept 6, 2017        

     Wednesday, August 30, 2017     Wednesday, Sept 20, 2017 

    Wednesday, September 13, 2017      Wednesday, October 4, 2017 

    Wednesday, September 27, 2017      Wednesday, October 18, 2017 

     Wednesday, October 11, 2017      Wednesday, November 1, 2017 

     Wednesday, October 25, 2017    Wednesday, November 15, 2017 

    Wednesday, November 15, 2017      Wednesday, December 6, 2017 

    Wednesday, November 29, 2017    Wednesday, December 20, 2017 

 


